
Homerton Early Years Centre 
 
Governors’ attendance at Governing Body meetings for 2020/21 
 

 
Governor name/ 
Meeting date 
 

 
21 September 

2020 

 
3 December 

2020 

 
8 February 

2021 

 
17 March 

2021 

 
28 April 

2021 

 
12 July 

2021 

Rinchen Ato Present      

Kay Blayney Apologies      

Isa Garcia Crestani Present      

Kate Daenke Present      

Sameer Garyali Present      

Eirini Gkouskou Apologies      

Tandy Harrison Present      

Roger Lilley Present      

Ken Ong Present      

Mick Patel Present      

Alex Pearson Present      

Mitali Peckham Present      

Surabhi Singh Present      

Sue Smith Present      

 
x = not in post at time of meeting 
 
People present by invitation 
 

 
Name 
 

 
 

     

       

       



Governors’ attendance at Curriculum Committee meetings for 2020/21 
 

 
Governor name/ 
Meeting date 
 

 
12 October 

2020 

     

Kay Blayney       

Kate Daenke       

Eirini Gkouskou       

Tandy Harrison       

Alex Pearson       

Mitali Peckham       

 
x = not in post at time of meeting 
 
People present by invitation 
 

 
Name 
 

      

       

       

 



 

Governors’ attendance at Resources Committee meetings for 2020/21 
 

 
Governor name/ 
Meeting date 
 

 
13 October 

2020 

    

Rinchen Ato      

Isa Garcia Crestani      

Sameer Garyali      

Roger Lilley      

Ken Ong      

Mick Patel      

Alex Pearson      

Sue Smith      

Surabhi Singh      

 
x = not in post at time of meeting 
 
People present by invitation 
 

 
Name 
 

     

      

      

 


